3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

yz

# usdc2.com

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxc07fd7146067581997a4ac4ab6c5917d5e93dc76

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

@ 3 ETH

0 c2.com
$97,856
$97,856
$97,856
$97,856
$97,856
$97,856

$97,856

Transaction Id

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xc07fd7146067581997a4ac4ab6c5917d5e93dc76

Date & time

2024-04-22
19:56:10

2024-04-22
19:03:15

Date & time

2024-04-24
04:02:00

2024-04-24
01:33:35

2024-04-23
21:52:25

2024-04-23
18:30:40

2024-04-23
09:03:10

2024-04-23
04:47:40

Transaction Id

Ox7fc203548f533b1d3adb

b9b4ale459e6802cc9eala

733132a91b431b46797a18

0x986112c916e1fd236189

d4922fc8dlaaf9aBc97al3

7dclc34adc08c75fda7791

Transaction Id

Oxafé68afdf86ec26349f7

59haa818887bc34b70d2a7

8a713bd10b2df3b8eefdc3

Oxfbebl4314ca80668e494

0f830ch3c47157946ad907

565f017d1f5439256a9593

0xb51263a08c91a4alées3

3af03958778b344bf2b377

ebb28b332c8b7db1973266

0x110dade37a63f1c969af

00f7f2d6fc985b2d00a8f1

761c44233b9d4ec654007e

Oxc8a5del35141cle52¢c279

2b841575d6ec2174573132

51a2b78ce099bh1c7825f7b

Oxc30e5d2832bf113c0734

10c78bb43934d4d0c99a89

53587fcebccafibldbBes9

Amount

+1 3 ETH

+ 1 c2.com

Amount

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

+ 1 $97,856
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7fc203548f533b1d3adbb9b4a1e459e6802cc9ea1a733132a91b431b46797a18
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7fc203548f533b1d3adbb9b4a1e459e6802cc9ea1a733132a91b431b46797a18
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7fc203548f533b1d3adbb9b4a1e459e6802cc9ea1a733132a91b431b46797a18
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9861f2c916e1fd236189d4922fc8d1aa09a0c97a137dc1c34adc08c75fda7791
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9861f2c916e1fd236189d4922fc8d1aa09a0c97a137dc1c34adc08c75fda7791
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9861f2c916e1fd236189d4922fc8d1aa09a0c97a137dc1c34adc08c75fda7791
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf668afdf86ec26349f759baa818887bc34b70d2a78a713bd10b2df3b8eefdc3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf668afdf86ec26349f759baa818887bc34b70d2a78a713bd10b2df3b8eefdc3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf668afdf86ec26349f759baa818887bc34b70d2a78a713bd10b2df3b8eefdc3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf6eb14314ca80668e4940f830cb3c47157946ad907565f017d1f5439256a9593
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf6eb14314ca80668e4940f830cb3c47157946ad907565f017d1f5439256a9593
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf6eb14314ca80668e4940f830cb3c47157946ad907565f017d1f5439256a9593
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb51263a08c91a4a16e533af03958778b344bf2b377ebb28b332c8b7db1973266
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb51263a08c91a4a16e533af03958778b344bf2b377ebb28b332c8b7db1973266
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb51263a08c91a4a16e533af03958778b344bf2b377ebb28b332c8b7db1973266
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x110da3e37a63f1c969af00f7f2d6fc985b2d00a8f1761c44233b9d4ec654007e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x110da3e37a63f1c969af00f7f2d6fc985b2d00a8f1761c44233b9d4ec654007e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x110da3e37a63f1c969af00f7f2d6fc985b2d00a8f1761c44233b9d4ec654007e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc8a5de35141c1e52c2792b84f575d6ec217457313251a2b78ce099b1c7825f7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc8a5de35141c1e52c2792b84f575d6ec217457313251a2b78ce099b1c7825f7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc8a5de35141c1e52c2792b84f575d6ec217457313251a2b78ce099b1c7825f7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc30e5d2832bf113c073410c78bb43934d4d0c99a8953587fce6ccaf4b1db0e49
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc30e5d2832bf113c073410c78bb43934d4d0c99a8953587fce6ccaf4b1db0e49
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc30e5d2832bf113c073410c78bb43934d4d0c99a8953587fce6ccaf4b1db0e49

Date & time

2024-04-22
23:19:40

2024-04-22
21:45:55

2024-04-22
20:02:10

Transaction Id

0x1393281f8a2ff58973b6

2¥8410408e795e00f975e7

cald72b999t732432ba73cl

0x7b8814f1734d%a4aabfb

d055dc9cf23c42befef814

0f1086f4b0015b38be365e

Ox2b1b60dd43ec3abeshe4

65deed49a7al12bc986¢chab

7488fc1819e05d6eb6b0923

Amount

+ 1 $97,856 Random
Winner

+ 1 $97,856 Random
Winner

+ 1 $97,856 Random
Winner
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1393281f8a2ff58973b62f8410408e795e00f975e7ca372b999f732432ba73c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1393281f8a2ff58973b62f8410408e795e00f975e7ca372b999f732432ba73c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1393281f8a2ff58973b62f8410408e795e00f975e7ca372b999f732432ba73c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b8814f1734d9a4aabfbd055dc9cf23c42befef8140f1086f4b0015b38be365e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b8814f1734d9a4aabfbd055dc9cf23c42befef8140f1086f4b0015b38be365e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b8814f1734d9a4aabfbd055dc9cf23c42befef8140f1086f4b0015b38be365e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b1b60dd43ec3abe5be465deed49a7a12bc986cbab7488fc1819e05d6e6b0923
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b1b60dd43ec3abe5be465deed49a7a12bc986cbab7488fc1819e05d6e6b0923
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b1b60dd43ec3abe5be465deed49a7a12bc986cbab7488fc1819e05d6e6b0923

